SEMESTER PROGRAM COST ESTIMATES at a GLANCE

The estimates below include all required costs you should anticipate for your academic term abroad, not just what you will pay to
UW-Eau Claire. Theestimatesinclude tuition, fees, housing, food, required documents, international health insurance, roundtrip

transportation, books and personal expenses. They do not include optional travel you may choose to do.

You will find amore complete breakdown of all estimated expensesin the "Cost" section of each program brochure on our Web site.

For comparison, the estimated WI resident cost of attendance for one semester at UW-Eau Clairein 2018-2019 is $10,144 (includes, tuition, room/board, personal expenses).

Programs below $11,000
Spain-Valladolid
Mexico-Puebla
Scotland-Stirling

Peru-Lima
England-Winchester
Chile-Valparaiso

8,136
9,318
10,177
10,829
10,956
10,660

Programs $11,000-$14,999

Austria-Graz
China-Chengdu
Ghana-Accra

Costa Rica, Heredia
Scotland-Aberdeen
Costa Rica, San Ramon
South Korea-Suwon
Poland-Krakow

South Africa-Stellenbosch
Thailand-Chiang Mai
Marburg-Exchange
Sweden-Linnaeus
Germany-Marburg IUSP
Japan-Kansai Gaidai
Australia-Lismore

Costs listed for fall 2019 unless otherwise noted.

11,016
11,121
11,219
11,222
11,234
11,254
11,338
11,857
11,876
12,236
13,168
13,325
14,114
14,659
14,707

Programs $15,000-$19,999

Ireland-Limerick

France-Pau

Australia-Perth
Scotland-Glasgow
Italy-Tuscania

France-Lyon
Japan-Nagasaki
England-Harlaxton (Regular)
Greece-Thessaloniki
England-Harlaxton (Nursing)
Italy-Three Cities
Italy-Florence

Italy-Rome

15,442
15,510
15,767
15,921
17,213
17,358
17,468
17,963
18,349
18,893
19,038
19,278
19,868

UW-Eau Claire cost of attendance breakdown: https://www.uwec.edu/blugold-central/tuition-fee-schedules/estimated-cost-attendance/
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Programs above $20,000
New Zealand-Massey U
Semester atSea

21,130
28,689



