## SEMESTER PROGRAM COST ESTIMATES at a GLANCE

The estimates below include **all required costs** you should anticipate for your academic term abroad, not just what you will pay to UW-Eau Claire. The estimates include tuition, fees, housing, food, required documents, international health insurance, roundtrip transportation, books and personal expenses. They **do not include** optional travel you may choose to do. You will find a more complete breakdown of all estimated expenses in the "Cost" section of each program brochure on our Web site.

For comparison, the estimated WI resident cost of attendance for one semester at UW-Eau Claire in 2018-2019 is \$10,144 (includes, tuition, room/board, personal expenses).

Programs below \$11,000		Programs \$11,000-\$14,999		Programs \$15,000-\$19,999		Programs above \$20,000	
Spain-Valladolid	8,136	Austria-Graz	11,016	Ireland-Limerick	15,442	New Zealand-Massey U	21,130
Mexico-Puebla	9,318	China-Chengdu	11,121	France-Pau	15,510	Semester at Sea	28,689
Scotland-Stirling	10,177	Ghana-Accra	11,219	Australia-Perth	15,767		
Peru-Lima	10,829	Costa Rica, Heredia	11,222	Scotland-Glasgow	15,921		
England-Winchester	10,956	Scotland-Aberdeen	11,234	Italy-Tuscania	17,213		
Chile-Valparaiso	10,660	Costa Rica, San Ramon	11,254	France-Lyon	17,358		
		South Korea-Suwon	11,338	Japan-Nagasaki	17,468		
		Poland-Krakow	11,857	England-Harlaxton (Regular)	17,963		
		South Africa-Stellenbosch	11,876	Greece-Thessaloniki	18,349		
		Thailand-Chiang Mai	12,236	England-Harlaxton (Nursing)	18,893		
		Marburg-Exchange	13,168	Italy-Three Cities	19,038		
		Sweden-Linnaeus	13,325	Italy-Florence	19,278		
		Germany-Marburg IUSP	14,114	Italy-Rome	19,868		
		Japan-Kansai Gaidai	14,659				
		Australia-Lismore	14,707				

Costs listed for fall 2019 unless otherwise noted.

UW-Eau Claire cost of attendance breakdown: https://www.uwec.edu/blugold-central/tuition-fee-schedules/estimated-cost-attendance/ Updated 3/1/19